
23. Jugend-Erwachsenen Mixed 2014
Ergebnisse nach den Vorläufen

Namen Verein / Club Verband Spiele SchnittGesamtHDCPl.

1
Marcel Marschall

Christian Haas

Einzelmitglied ohne Club

ABC Mannheim

127

213

177

191

229

207

189

217

906,4

828,0

4

4

1550

184,4

0,0

1734,4

722

828

BAD

BAD

226,60

207,00

216,80184,4

2
Kai Barzen

Oliver Pescher

BC 99 Ingelheim

BC 99 Ingelheim

190

241

220

235

203

169

207

254

820,0

899,0

4

4

1719

0,0

0,0

1719,0

820

899

RPF

RPF

205,00

224,75

214,880,0

3
Marcel Miska

Christian Kuttig

BSG Vest Recklinghausen

BSG Vest Recklinghausen

182

264

173

195

212

232

181

211

809,6

902,0

4

4

1650

61,6

0,0

1711,6

748

902

NRW

NRW

202,40

225,50

213,9561,6

4
Danny jun. Berardi

Ralf Merkel

BC 2000 Aschaffenburg

BC 2000 Aschaffenburg

182

233

243

159

177

215

209

195

877,4

830,0

4

4

1613

66,4

28,0

1707,4

811

802

HES

HES

219,35

207,50

213,4394,4

5
Jessica Hindenberg

Laura Beuthner

Sudden Strikes SG e.V.

BSC Kraftwerk Berlin

198

203

201

224

191

192

185

191

839,4

838,0

4

4

1585

64,4

28,0

1677,4

775

810

BER

BER

209,85

209,50

209,6892,4

6
Pascal Kempgens

Dominik Henk

Benrather BC

Benrather BC

135

234

168

182

173

234

211

209

765,4

859,0

4

4

1546

78,4

0,0

1624,4

687

859

NRW

NRW

191,35

214,75

203,0578,4

7
Alexander Rejzek

Sebastian Hicke

KBC Kelsterbach

BC 83 Kelsterbach

174

235

172

173

183

164

213

160

882,8

732,0

4

4

1474

140,8

0,0

1614,8

742

732

HES

HES

220,70

183,00

201,85140,8

8
Dennis Schier

Marcel Lazar

BV Mainz

BV Mainz

193

214

170

204

190

190

213

191

804,4

799,0

4

4

1565

38,4

0,0

1603,4

766

799

RPF

RPF

201,10

199,75

200,4338,4

9
Gordon-Alexander König

Uwe Korte

BSG Vest Recklinghausen

BSG Vest Recklinghausen

189

186

181

220

182

211

181

183

791,0

812,0

4

4

1533

58,0

12,0

1603,0

733

800

NRW

NRW

197,75

203,00

200,3870,0

10
Alina Schmidt

Nathalie Kempgens

BSV Siegen

1. BC Radschläger Düssel

176

203

207

151

188

195

143

138

849,2

751,0

4

4

1401

135,2

64,0

1600,2

714

687

NRW

NRW

212,30

187,75

200,03199,2

11
Nils Nuckel

Christina Schwartz

BC 99 Ingelheim

SG BC Eifel / BC Kaiserla

187

148

201

137

203

212

201

215

798,0

792,0

4

4

1504

6,0

80,0

1590,0

792

712

RPF

RPF

199,50

198,00

198,7586,0

12
Niclas Naue

Jürgen Rohmann

BSG Vest Recklinghausen

BSG Vest Recklinghausen

177

244

157

149

252

157

203

175

834,6

753,0

4

4

1514

45,6

28,0

1587,6

789

725

NRW

NRW

208,65

188,25

198,4573,6

13
Tim Stapper

Sven Frobenius

BC 2000 Aschaffenburg

BC 2000 Aschaffenburg

143

192

169

208

145

168

172

203

795,8

783,0

4

4

1400

166,8

12,0

1578,8

629

771

HES

HES

198,95

195,75

197,35178,8

14
Pascal Peil

Sebastian Lange

BC 99 Ingelheim

BC 99 Ingelheim

174

203

140

235

197

163

196

138

811,4

739,0

4

4

1446

104,4

0,0

1550,4

707

739

RPF

RPF

202,85

184,75

193,80104,4

15
Luke Stolk

Rolf Bollenhagen

Pinfäller Beuel

Pinfäller Beuel

191

168

159

200

141

180

122

220

729,8

796,0

4

4

1381

116,8

28,0

1525,8

613

768

NRW

NRW

182,45

199,00

190,73144,8

16
Gina-Maria Merkel

Florian Mader

BC 2000 Aschaffenburg

SBV

165

189

129

228

183

149

231

200

753,6

766,0

4

4

1474

45,6

0,0

1519,6

708

766

HES

HES

188,40

191,50

189,9545,6



Namen Verein / Club Verband Spiele SchnittGesamtHDCPl.

17
Tim Buchbauer

Thomas König

BSG Vest Recklinghausen

BSG Vest Recklinghausen

192

169

165

183

187

175

174

162

816,4

701,0

4

4

1407

98,4

12,0

1517,4

718

689

NRW

NRW

204,10

175,25

189,68110,4

18
Bianca Reich

Daniel Dorfmeister

Bowlingsportclub Benshei

Deutsche Bowling Union Li

184

160

141

163

171

171

162

176

821,2

682,0

4

4

1328

163,2

12,0

1503,2

658

670

HES

LIG

205,30

170,50

187,90175,2

19
Lukas Horn

Patrick Stemmler

SG Rottendorf

SG Rottendorf

82

179

105

225

121

211

104

186

722,4

813,0

4

4

1213

310,4

12,0

1535,4

412

801

BAY

BAY

180,60

203,25

191,93322,4

20
Timo Hofbauer

Michael Rohrer

SG Rottendorf

SG Rottendorf

192

186

195

154

180

175

151

199

806,0

714,0

4

4

1432

88,0

0,0

1520,0

718

714

BAY

BAY

201,50

178,50

190,0088,0

21
Noah Zundel

Eberhard Gladisch

SG Rottendorf

SG Rottendorf

125

172

137

154

169

207

136

173

785,4

718,0

4

4

1273

218,4

12,0

1503,4

567

706

BAY

BAY

196,35

179,50

187,93230,4

22
Justin Buß

Eike Arlich

SG Rottendorf

SG Rottendorf

90

161

147

180

138

215

123

142

738,0

762,0

4

4

1196

240,0

64,0

1500,0

498

698

BAY

BAY

184,50

190,50

187,50304,0

23
Laura Buda

Susanne Buda

Assindia Miners

Assindia Miners

116

149

76

199

130

144

100

151

763,2

723,0

4

4

1065

341,2

80,0

1486,2

422

643

NRW

NRW

190,80

180,75

185,78421,2

24
Jan-Niklas Goehring

Stefan Dahmer

BSG Vest Recklinghausen

BSG Vest Recklinghausen

137

140

161

183

172

187

139

183

731,0

741,0

4

4

1302

122,0

48,0

1472,0

609

693

NRW

NRW

182,75

185,25

184,00170,0

25
Darlyn Carton

Horst Schön

SG Rottendorf

SG Rottendorf

52

232

77

184

62

156

91

188

696,4

772,0

4

4

1042

414,4

12,0

1468,4

282

760

BAY

BAY

174,10

193,00

183,55426,4

26
Jason Coleman

Danny sen. Berardi

FTG-BC Frankfurt

BC 2000 Aschaffenburg

183

170

140

167

179

158

195

171

797,4

666,0

4

4

1363

100,4

0,0

1463,4

697

666

HES

HES

199,35

166,50

182,93100,4

27
Lukas Schier

Marc Lazar

BV Mainz

BV Mainz

133

182

95

173

107

162

122

186

731,4

731,0

4

4

1160

274,4

28,0

1462,4

457

703

RPF

RPF

182,85

182,75

182,80302,4

28
Laura-Marie König

Christiane Rohmann

BSG Vest Recklinghausen

BSG Vest Recklinghausen

173

161

166

184

135

178

116

161

714,0

748,0

4

4

1274

124,0

64,0

1462,0

590

684

NRW

NRW

178,50

187,00

182,75188,0

29
Selin Dogan

Chantal Horning

BSG Vest Recklinghausen

BSG Vest Recklinghausen

108

121

104

173

105

190

175

210

682,8

774,0

4

4

1186

190,8

80,0

1456,8

492

694

NRW

NRW

170,70

193,50

182,10270,8

30
Lea Buchbauer

Lothar Krause

BSG Vest Recklinghausen

BSG Vest Recklinghausen

144

194

125

186

208

183

140

169

686,2

744,0

4

4

1349

69,2

12,0

1430,2

617

732

NRW

NRW

171,55

186,00

178,7881,2

31
Marcel Orlowski

Susanne Buda

Assindia Miners

Assindia Miners

205

156

150

200

146

133

135

124

730,0

693,0

4

4

1249

94,0

80,0

1423,0

636

613

NRW

NRW

182,50

173,25

177,88174,0

32
Anna Heuckeroth

Fabio Hakin

BC Blau-Gelb Frankfurt

BC Blau-Gelb Frankfurt

171

197

142

152

163

185

173

146

741,0

680,0

4

4

1329

92,0

0,0

1421,0

649

680

HES

HES

185,25

170,00

177,6392,0

33
Phyllis Balzer

Armin Balzer

BC Gießen

BC Gießen

112

163

127

200

135

150

111

223

681,4

736,0

4

4

1221

196,4

0,0

1417,4

485

736

HES

HES

170,35

184,00

177,18196,4
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34
Joseph Budimir

Regina Helfrich

FTG-BC Frankfurt

FTG-BC Frankfurt

105

182

128

174

122

187

153

157

658,0

748,0

4

4

1208

150,0

48,0

1406,0

508

700

HES

HES

164,50

187,00

175,75198,0

35
Lars Fastus

Rainer Helfrich

FTG-BC Frankfurt

FTG-BC Frankfurt

154

162

126

140

120

166

138

159

712,4

655,0

4

4

1165

174,4

28,0

1367,4

538

627

HES

HES

178,10

163,75

170,93202,4


